Bilateral
Multilateral

IDB

IBRD

IMF

Other
Commercial Ban
Other Bank
Bonds

Total

Percentage

<1 year

36.76
253.28
1.23
0.45
25140
0.20
0.00
0.00
89.29
379.33

4.21

1-5 years
163.46
112.02

71.29
0.00
0.00

40.73
0.00
0.00

1,392.93
1,668.41

18.53

>5-10 years
31.53
704.78
556.71
57.95
5.03
85.09
0.00
0.00
300.00
1,036.31

11.51

>10 years
417.63
2,381.35
907.49
914.41
502.80
56.65
0.00
0.00
3,118.41
5,917.39

65.74

Total

649.38
3,451.43
1,5636.72
972.81
759.23
182.67
0.00
0.00
4,900.63
9,001.44

100.00




